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
3 car garsK*. A real buy.

$24,500tfysxxsx.-F&rdSF
carpeting, dmpea. Near 
» hooU and shopping.

$27,000
Torranc* Gardens. :i Bednmm 
anil den Wall/wall carpel- 
Ing. flreplai-« One of Ihe goodsssr-B^rrf"111- nn  1l*y -

$21,900
Tip-top condition. 331 1» South 
Harvard 3 Bedroom and fam­ 
ily room, bullt-lns. oarpetlng. 
forced sir heat, fenced yard 
and 3 car garage.

FRKD

HANSEN
ItBALTOR 

332^ TOHRANCE bLVD
FA 8-5949 eve. DA 5-801 9

NO DOWN PAYMENT 
EX-SERVICE MEN

BEAT THISIII
Owner agrees to pay ALL of

bio garage home. 117.400 full 
price.

FRANK A. MOHNS
110 B Pacific Oat Hwy. 

Wllmlngton. TE 5-1SOO

R-2 LOT
In Torrajie* on owner. 80x190 
with small rental. lie.MO 
tubmll your offer

Empire
:',i>, SK.'M I.VKDA

TORKAS-fK DA 1-4771

SQUEAKY CLEAN
> Bartrui.ni »iuc.-o Urge lot 
North Torrance m.sxj)

ISBELL
i^ REALTY

1^11 Cren.haw Blvd . Torrsnc
y> FA 8-3141 ^

$500 DOWN 
G.I. RESALE y/4% 
Full Price $17,500

Thin lovely 3 bedroom 1. 01,10 
fi-aturen stucco cnnstrui-tluii 
lurt;e kitchen, service porch 
fenced yard ami many 01 n r 
feutures. For apfulntnient to 
s-!*. call

NU-WAY Realty 
FA 0-2770

NEAR BANNING HIGH
H'rt, iLrOHntM, (J i  ,, ,lo\M,

U3.000. Loan commlltmaiit 3 
bednx.ins and family room 
w/w carpets \\ b«tha, forced 
air heat, bullt-lna, double ga­ 
rage, fenced. 
BLYTHE REALTY TE 4-3474

So. Redondo   By Ownei
'J Bdrm. Garage Large PVyd 

8(il Ave "C".T20600 S7:.33»l

  Rentals
APARTMINTS 

Unfurnished 1X3

  Rentals
APARTMENTS 

Unfumlihed 122

BAY VIEW & PARK LIKE LIVING
IN SMOG & FOG FREE AREA

3 bedroom apartment!., freshly painted, m.ive ft refrlgerntor 
Included. JS8.8O per mo (No lease necessary)

rrenhly pnlntrd. wall to wall carpeting, stove A refriger­ 
ator Included. I99.«o.

IBedrooni. frrshlv painted, carpet-d. stove It refrigerator. 
STO.JO and 189 50.

FURNISHED APARTMENTS 
1 A 3 Bedroom. fr>.«hly painted, all new furniture (vour 
selection) S22.JO extra.

MARINE VIEW APTS. 
834 29TH PLACE, SAN PEDRO

547-2411
INCOME PROPERTY 1 

Residential 100

18 UNITS
Near So. Bay Shpg. Cntr.

7 x Gross
I..i ited acrowi the street from 
K Nlcto p\rk and within eaav 
walking distance to a major 
*hnpplng center Thin lovelv 
Apt ha.« b<^n II1O% occupied 
for the last 8 months. Onlv 1 
y*iir old and In excellent con­ 
dition. Priced to nell todav nt 
|l5«.r.'Kl Submit on down. >iv 
a'|"''ntmerl to »e». oall

NU-WAY Realty 
FA 0-2770

MODERN 
8 UNITS

HERMOSA BEACH
COOL POOL 

Will tradf for horn* or trust
d.-ed.

VINCE LAWLER 
REALTY 
FR 0-3566

'HAWTHORNE at 190TH>

MATCH THIS
16 2-Hedroom units. ( yrs 
old. All rented. Income 11562 
pnr mo. M19.BOO full price. 
Jll.SSfi down

FRANK A. MOHNS
110 E. Pacific C*t. Hwy. 
Wilmington, TE 5-1300

20 Unit Apt. Bldg.
Torrance Area 

Will Trade or Sell

772-3987

14 GARDEN APTS.
Excellent North Torrance lo­ 
cation No vacancies terrific 
!nve«ttnem for cash buyer. 
l<eas than K times (roes.

Art Solo, Realtor 

FR 0-4075
4 tNIT Apt. 3 3-Bdrm.. 3 1-

Rdrm All on ground floor. 4 
K:irn«"« on alley. Newly paint­ 
ed SV.nX). Terms Owner will 
r.tm 3nd. Drive by 115 Oulf 
Ave.. Wllm. or cejl owner 
32«. :H44 Please do not dis­ 
turb occupants. ..,.,»

INCOME PROPMTY 
Builneif, Induitrial 102

Commercial 
Building 

For 
Lease

Ideal downtown 
Torrance location. 
Former Torrance 
Herald Office at 
1615-19 Gramercy. 

Approximately 
10,000 Sq. Ft. 

Suitable for Busi­ 
ness-Light Maufac- 
turing. 
Attractive Terms 
PHONE 325-6060 
for details or call 
your local Broker.

4 CORNER lots on 3 Blvd

ft alley suitable for gas sta­ 
tion or small shopping sta­ 
tion. For Infor call Nsdak 
Realty. TE 3-4U1.

OISNT and
Mountain Property KM

ANTKLOPE VALLEY - Mm 
>el| 5 acres In LA Countv 
Water District. Also wit) 
well Good view. 1*100 Terms 

I«MO «aeh. Ph. tSe-1171

HAL WAT!
Evchanfot 114

TIUDE your TO or Bqulty In^."pH^-U011"

REAL ESTATE Wanted 1U

EQPUR CORP.
i Jeiperately need* to bu> 

your 2 or 3 bedroom home 
for All CASH. 

Call Immediately
FR 8-2297

LARGE Corporation Intereste 
in buying property In th! 
area Condition unlmportan 
Need 2. 3, 4 bedrooms. N 
obligation. Before you list o 
Mil. Call   now! TO 6-7104

cash fur Inexpenslva house. 
TE 6-8:114

PRESS-HERALD, 

PRESS-JOURNAL 

HARBOR MAIL 

- NOW REACHES 

300,000

BUILDINGS 
To Re Moved 118

"TSl^^rr^R^fHETiiovmor
l*\W Frame Oarage 

Call DA «-»M

APARTMENTS 
Furnished 120

CHILDREN
WELCOME 
IN THESE

Balanced Power Apts

Deluxe Furnished 
2 Bedroom   $135

Wall to wall carpets, drapes, 
built-in gss rsng.s. Chil­ 
dren s playground

SEE AT
1351 W. 227th ST.

TOR RANCHna-am
EMERALD 

APARTMENTS 
Single* ....................$80
1 B6DROOM ........$105 
2 BEDROOM _......$ 140 

All Utilities Included 
TA9TKFULLT FURNIBHW)
CARPETS e DRAPES   
BUILT-INS e CARPORT 

HEATED POOL e
CONVENIENT LOCATION

3510 EMERALD  TOUR. 
371-2050

MODERN, EXTRA LARGE 
Single & 1 Bedroom Apt.

Elegant innlde hsllwsy> Beau­ 
tiful landscaped surroundings. 
Ideally located with shopping 
center across street. Separate 
kitchens, dinette.*, dressing 
rooms, rery large closets, wall 
to wall carpeting^ Recllner 
chair*. TV jack*. Free use of 
\aruum cleaner free washers 
and dryara In laundry room. 
All utilities paid. Nn cleaning 
charge or depoilt I7« to $100 
month Swimming pool. Las 
Palms.. Apartment. 1S33 W. 
Canon. Torr. FA O-l&SO.

UTILITIES & LINENS FREE 
$22.50 Wk. & Up

New singles & 1 bedroom. 
Heated pool. HI-FI music, 
phone service, liundry faclll- 
lle*. garbage dlspoeal. 3 blks. 
south of Carsnn. near San 
Diego * Harbor freeways. 
EXECUTIVE blMTE APTB.. 
3313S 8. MAIN. TORRANCE. 

134-3»74

  e $87.50    
Modern 1 rMrm. nicely turn. 
Beaut> rest mattresses Front. 
rear ent. Closed garage. Spec, 
lawns. Adults. No pets. Jo 
 eadrs Garden Cts.. 1436 Wr 
319th St FA S-U02.

DELUXE 2 BEDROOM
Largt poo! ft patio. Cpts.. 
drapes, hlt-lnn Closed gar. A 

i >n»ce N-ar El L'amlno. I1S1. 
[>A 4-J98I after 4:10 or wk.-

Blt-lns itov*. garb, dlsp . 1H 
b<th Near nrhool* Chlldran 
ok Wllmlngfn TB 4-1S74

 > 1 BDRM. APT. "$85  
M U4,jPl^A D^AMO^

pd litr,ulre &104 Walnut. St. 
Lomlta.

Newly de< . Carpeta. drapes, 
(rtir. Will rent unfurn. 114 
W. Opp St. LA &-J184.

IS WK. LA ROB 1 Bdrm. Car­ 
pet, drapes, blrrh cab. Snack 
bar HM Wllmlngton Blvd.

t«n SINQLE apartment. Utili­ 
ties paid. Oarage. Adult. Wll- 
nilngton TE 4-JIW.

Clean. Lota of closet stxce.

if.', STl'Dln Apt Allr.rtlv. i
rlr»n fllllll,. 1... ,| 

I>A ^-i'.'>4.'i

m  > M ran WK. »ar* eel
^A^SfTAWtff*

decorated 1O4J Mand. Ave 
TB »4aU or m-4«44

1 BDRM. 1100 a mo or $28 a 
week. UUI. pd. CJoee to shop*. 
1010 N. Broad. Wllmlofton.

turn. Ground door. ChUdrwi

|1(-UO WK. SlrmtB * 1 Bdrm
( t- wall bedl n*wly <!.<- utlll- 
tlss pd. Patio A B-B Q N*w 
manaf*r. 73S N. Banford

14]. 1 BEDROOM. Small chil­ 
dren ok. 

Call «34-»034
HO WEEK UtlllUea free Small 

Apt. Near Douglas. Torranc* 
Spring «-310*.

1824 W. 255th, Lomlta
9 IVdroom Dl>po»sl Auto- 
mstir wnsh.r TE 1-1114.

WII.MINOTON beet 1JO ROM 
PI Children ok ISO week In 
eluding uttmits Wllmlngton

cnrpotod. Laundry Inc. Adults 
haasonabU 1114 SarU.ri

(nWLT dacoratae) 1 Mrm 
Tpiii W. "(T HU UW *k. IB 
eluding utilities

1 BKDROOM apartment. Adults 
Close In. HO. 

TE 4-7064
HO. SINGLR Apt. furnished 

31M W. 160th St.. Lomlta. 
DA *-MU

CLEAN sunny single Apt. Jus 
redec. throu-out. Reas rant 
Days. FA I-3&64 or avenlng 
PA »-nOJ«

El«m school 252»:i Bellepor 
te. Harbor City DA 8-UI«7 

CHILDREN welcome. FREI 
utlniles. 1 Bdrm. modern 
12*60 wk. 1 blk to shoppjm 
canter. Ill W. O Bt.. Wllm

VERT NICE 3-b.droom. «hil 
dren OK «SU Wk. Includlni

VERT lar«* 1 Barm Chlldrei 
ok 130 a week Utilities In

tUO 1 ROOMS Water paid 
Adults No [>. U call evenings

NO. WILM Cute bachelor Ant 
Shower-tub Oarbage du_p Gi> 
rag>>. TC 4-41*4 after 6 p.n

f/6 MONTH. 9 Bedroom Apl 
In Lomlta 
FR 3-1491

  Rental* <
FURNISHED or ' 

Unfurnished Aptt. 133

ft Rentals
URNISHID ef 

Unfumlihed Aprs. 113

Avalon Village Apts.
^jf Sheridan Gardens "<mr

Single 1, 2, 3 & 4 Bedrm. 
Furnished & Unfurnished

$20 OFF t '  mn... J52.UU mo.
rirST   Children Welcome

Month's Rent 9.oonto" s'io
Sat. 10-4 

_j . _, .   Hardwood floors 
BrinQ ThlS   Newly painted inside

Ad With   Water & trash paid 
w   Close to everything 
TOU   Bus service 

Long Beach, L.A. & 
Torrance

OUR NEW OFFICE
LOCATION TE 4-3454

S3.! BAT PORT 
WILMINGTON

APARTMENTS 
Furnished 120

Resort Type Living 
on Your Income

» 1 or 9 bedrooms 
it Heated pool 
O Garages 
O >-urnlshed or Unfurnished
 fr Fro* utllltlei 
O 1104 to im 

10S» Wllmlngton Blvd.. Wllm.

LIVE LIKE A KING 
ON YOUR INCOME

4 Heated pool 
O 1 or 2 bedroom* 
6 Private parking * Laun­ 

derette 
ft Free utilities 

627 Island Ave. 
IE 0-1206 m.SO to 1115

1 BEDROOM
4 Caragr. and launderette 
i' Free utilities 
t» Nrmr everything

* g-16 Neptune Av*.. Wllm

  $74.50 - $89.50  
1 & 2 BEDROOMS

Furnlfh'd I Unfurnished 
ATTRACTIVE 8 P A C I OU8 
ROOMS MODERN. NEAR 
COLLEGE * SHOPPING.

16824 YUKON
NEW VILLA KOKANA APT*. 

$»S To JUS MONTH
UTILITIES INCLUDED

No Lease  
Beautifully furn. Heated pool. 
Rec. room FS1 music In all 
Apts. Close to Fwv. Adults, 
nn pets. ltU4 So. Normandl* 
Ave . Garden*

Ph. 324-2233

LOWEST PRICE 
IN TOWN

LAROK t BEDROOM APT   
SWIMMINi; POOL. BLUE 
CHIP STAMPS Mi. S& W. 
"E- 9T WrLMINOTON. 
CALL 4U-76S9

1 CHILDREN OX

All Utilities Pd. 1 Bdrm.
fum. Apt 1 person only. Lady

1 BDRM 170 month. Wsl.r 
pd 1S4« 338th 81. or phone 
578-727U

CLEAN 2 Bdrm F,qd. Utilities 
r.M  .' blk« east of Weatern. 
1440 W iS.lrd. Harbor Ctly.

BAOIIEIXJR Weekly * monthly 
rale from |!» par wk. 1MO W. 
Torranre Blvd. Ph. 32»-4276.

UK 1 BEDROOM, nn Bay 
View. Wllmlngton 

Call B34-S83I
VERT nle* 1-bOrm, Children 

OK. NO wk. ln«L otllltlea. 
1003 Laknie. Wllmlngton.

111.50 PER Wk. Bpae. 3 Rooms 
r-iill n>r kiti-hen Ret-reallnn 
area. Child i.k FA I-M30.

14117 Chadron. Oardena or 
«Tl Mgr Ph. M4-2630.

MO * IM 1 BKDROOM. Hmal 
child ok. Baa Pedro area. 

Call *tt-04M

AFARTMaKTS 
Unfurniih.d IM

STUDIO APTS.
4 1 bedrooms 
O m bath* 
* fang* 4. m bath 
6 free utilities
* f isn

113 Lagoon Ave Wllm 
TE 4-OUI

2 BEDROOM
 r Moated pool 
 :.  PrlvsK- parking 
<r Free utilities

*U7 Island Av*.. WlbkV 
TB 0-1JO»

2 BEDROOMS
fr Heated ptxil. 
O Garage and laundwslt* 
A Free utilities 
6 Deluxe features 
* fl» 
luei Wllmlngton Blvd.. Wllm 

TE (-11130
|7l to MO MODERN 3 Barm

floie 10 school * shopping 
Ph. Mo-0411

1 MDRM. lower. |U. W/W car­ 
pel Newly dec. dlsp. Washer, 
Dryer fa<-llltlee Carport. Chll 
dren adapted 416 Flat. Torr 
or Ph. 3JO-17W.

Bdrm Apt. w'w carpet. New 
Iv palntml Small child ok 
176 '#>"& Narbuiine. 338-7953

NKW. large 2 Bdrm. Carpets 
drape*, built-in* Carport. Gai 
pd Near freewsy*. «M. t!9 
Rayvleu. Wllm Key at Apt 
4 TB 6-e.an

3 BDRM. tad service porch In 
c , : -. ain w "R." fro.

«U5 1 IIDRM All Elec. Bit-In 
rrlnr 3nd floor In front. Oar 

C idling * draper/. Oarage ft 
laundry Rm. Child ok Water 

I trash pd lilt. 9 W 363nd St 
. Lomlta Fnr Infu call Homa

  1100 3-BDRM , B/ins. carpets 
f gar. dlsp. Adults. Call

i tloft -i BDRM Junt painted 
Pall-. A tm>ll K Yd f'ai-prU

3 BKDROOM Apt 3 chlldrvr 
ok. 78.1 Hawaiian Av* , Wll

1 BDRM H/W floors, natura 
- cabinets 17250 Adults. 

Ph H3S-7UO
1 BDRM. Unfurn Apt Dlsp 

Carport. 180 mo. UftiH W 
138th 8tro«t FA 8-0342

APARTMENTS 
Unfurnlih.d 122

Newly Decorated 
2 Bdrm. Upper

B t-lns   Carpets   Drapes 
Hove  1 Child ok  No p-U 

CLOSE TO FREEWAYS

1566 W. 207th ST, 
DA 4-3269

ALMOST new 1 bedroom apart­ 
ment. Wall to wall carpeting, 
drapes, built-in*. Near Del 
Amo Shopping Center. ISO 
mo. !W.S Marlrnpa. just off 
Madrona and Torrance Blvd. 
Call :t71-6241 anytime.

DELUXE Apts. In Wllmlngton 
193.60. Unfurn. 3 Bedroom 
Built-in Coppertone stove * 
refrigerator. Drapes, carpets 
A sound proof. Private patio. 
Close In. 934 Broad Av*. 

TE 0-3152

e BRAND NEW  
3 Bdrm. Bullt-lns. carpet*, 
drape* Dlsp Adult* only. 

Call 371-8004
S8I. LARGE 2 Bdrm. Apt. Baby 

welcome. 247IM) Avalon Blvd. 
TE 4-3155

J65 MO. 1 BDRM. Fenced yd. 
Clean. Off street parking, if. 
B'R. kitchen living rm 4 
eating area Warh. facllltlw. 
51* (Tulf. TE 0-5IXV5 eves.

NEW 3 Bdrm. upper. CarpaU. 
draper, stme Water, fnuh 
pd Double B»rage. No chll- 
dr.n 1115 DA S-SS96.

2 BDRM. Apt. W,W carpet. 
dl«p..»al Car por t. $»fl. Nr. 
r<r»<>n * Main. TC 5-6400.

3 BEDROOM   *9S 
1 OR 3 CHILDREN OK 

DA *V37W
4 BEDROOM Ant. * bachelor 

Apt. 33* Wllmlngton Blvd. 
Ph. S35-1NM

3 BDRM. 1 bath Studio Apt. 
(141. Abo 1 Bdrm 1110. Near
El Can.lno. Call 331-5513.

««S rjt'lET adults. 1 Bdrm. 
Apt. Partly furn. 3(776 Tor- 
rune* Blvd. FA t-Mll.

Ml.SO. 1 BEDROOM Apartment. 
1147 Lagoon 

Call 547-1453
2 BDRM. Studio Apt. Bll-la*.

S2!» S&JVSh?**'
Bit-In range /oven No chil­ 
dren over I yrs. old. 1131 W. 
33«th St. Ph 33I-85U.

ttO. BEAUT. 1 Bdrm. Apt. Re 
frig * stove Water, trash 
pel. Wear downtown Torr. Ph 
m-S2tt or se» at 907 Cota

tt> MO. 1 BDRM. Small yard 
* firtf DA tltMl- M<th *

Large 3 Bdrm Apt. BothXn*. 
Csrpets. drape*. 1110 month. 

PhonTJM-MM

Dlep. Oarage. No chlldranorfin «.»»  WIM4 -
I i«!>.rifi,ww. lSB3i

DA 4-773S or DA D-R74I
BKAUT. 3 Bdrm. IH bath 

tpllt level Apt Water, trash 
pd. Nr. downtown Torr. See

DUPLEX > Bdrm. Pool. Large 
clean. Dtsp Carpets, drapes 
Oar. Td. W.t.r. trash pd. 
LomllA. 1116 mo. 335-U404.

PRICE Reduced. E«cl. location. 
New large 3*1 Bdrm. Lots 
of closets. Private patio. MOOS 
Oak St.. Lomlta. Ph 134-7171.

carpet, stove J <t\0f OK. 
sfe0- 1W< W' H°Ul fe

145 NK\vXT redecorated. 4 Rm. 
cottag* In ort. itove. refrig 
Spotles*. For _penaion*r or 

retired couple. SP I-UO*.

WRNISHIO or 
Unfurnlih.d Aptt. 123

)OU & Ur
COMPLETELT 

REDECORATED
LARGE 

2 BEDRM. APTS.
GARAGES

WITH BTORAUK SPACE 
OARDCN 8KRV1CE

Hardwood Floors
Garbage Disposal

AUTO WASIIKH 4 IlHYKft 
QUIKT NKKillHKRIIDOD 

NEAlt IIARROIt FRKKWAT

CHILDRE'N WELCOME
MA.NAUKII 

13511 W ANAHKIM 
f\A C QCJ1

1 & 2BDRM. UNITS
BINUl.t UTORT

* Unfurn. 1 Bdrm. $56.50 
* Furn. 1 Bdrm. ....$71.50 
* Unfurn. 2 Bdrm. $69.50

ADULTH ft SMALL TAMIL!

Mgr. 20617 So. Vermont
I7*.i(i UNFL'iW J34.60 furn. 

3 bedrooms. Carpels bullt-lns. 
708 N. Lagoon. TB 6-1.57

3 MDRM fTd SO unfurn. l»4"8fl 
turn Bullt-lni drapes. 110 
Lakme. Ph 83u-:t776

LARGE 3 bedroom Apt* JU un­ 
furn IUO furn. Ml wT-r1 
St. Wllmlngion.

Ave . Wilm s«o unfurn. l«6 
furn Call TB 6-8911.

HOUSES PumltHed 124

1 paid. Kitchen 4 Bdrm coop. 
Im-n except linen*. Call after 
6 p.m.. 335-0606.

i RDRM furnished duplex, Al 
McDonald. Call tvvnlnga. 

Ph. 483-6877

WE WILL HELPTelephone DA 5-6060 or TE 4-4581 CWL!SS,F,EDMAD PRESS-HERALD 
PRESS JOURNAL and HARBOR MAIL

i/


